HaltHalton Vita VHTon Vita VHT, HEP, HEPA difA diffuser - Tfuser - Technicechnicalal
descripdescriptiontion
Enabling Wellbeing All rights reserved ©Halton
CContontentsents
1 Introduction ............................................................................................................................................................................................3
1.1 Copyright and disclaimers .....................................................................................................................................................3
1.2 About this document ................................................................................................................................................................3
1.3 Summary of changes ...............................................................................................................................................................3

Side - 598 198 396 272 20.4
Halton Vita VHT, HEPA diffuser - Technical description 14
2.0 All rights reserved ©Halton
2.72.7 FiltFiltererss
The HEPA (High Efficiency Particulate Air) and efficient particulate air (EPA) filters are designed for
high‑performance air purification applications that require the removal of fine particulate contaminants. The
filter features a rigid aluminium housing and high‑quality glass-fibre filter media, suitable for cleanrooms,
laboratories, and healthcare environments.
SStandartandardd ClassificClassificationation EEffficiencficiencyy
EN 1822:2019 H14 ≥ 99.995% at MPPS
ISO 29463 ISO 45 H14 Equivalent to H14
Dimensions W x H x D [mm]Dimensions W x H x D [mm] FiltFilter classer class
WWeighteight
(k(kg)g)
OrOrder cder codeode
225 x 525 x 68 H14, H13, E10 2.5 AF-H14/H13/E10-AL-225*525*68-PUR
225 x 525 x 90 H14, H13, E10 2.8 AF-H14/H13/E10-AL-225*525*90-PUR
225 x 525 x 110 H14 2.9 AF-H14-AL-225*525*110-PUR
525 x 525 x 68 H14, H13, E10 3.1 AF-H14/H13/E10-AL-525*525*68-PUR
525 x 525 x 90 H14, H13, E10 3.2 AF-H14/H13/E10-AL-525*525*90-PUR
525 x 525 x 102 H14 3.3 AF-H14-AL-525*525*102-GEL
525 x 525 x 110 H14 3.3 AF-H14-AL-525*525*110-PUR
1125 x 525 x 68 H14, H13, E10 9.5 AF-H14/H13/E10-AL-1125*525*68-PUR
1125 x 525 x 90 H14, H13, E10 9.7 AF-H14/H13/E10-AL-1125*525*90-PUR
Halton Vita VHT, HEPA diffuser - Technical description 15
2.0 All rights reserved ©Halton
Dimensions W x H x D [mm]Dimensions W x H x D [mm] FiltFilter classer class
WWeighteight
(k(kg)g)
OrOrder cder codeode
1125 x 525 x 110 H14 9.9 AF-H14-AL-1125*525*110-PUR
All filters have a frothed polyurethane gasket (PUR), with a polyurethane gel gasket (GEL) as an alternative.
OperOperating rating range:ange:
▪ Maximum temperature: 70 °C
▪ Maximum humidity: 90 %